
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
38 
16 

8 
14 
63 
13 

Name 
Dan  Cowdrey 
Todd Strong 
Bob Hatle 
Ed Van Tassel 
Ronald Enlow 
Jason Cowdrey 

Class 
FF 
CF 
PCF 
FF 
CF 
CF 

Best Tm 
2:05.526 
2:07.657 
2:10.787 
2:14.795 
2:25.297 
2:28.077 

Make 
1970 Titan  
1975 Titan  
1984 Swift 
1971 Titan 
1971 W inkleman  
1974 Crossle FF 

Hometown 
Winnetka, CA 
Torrance, CA 
Oceanside, CA 
Klamath Falls, Or 
Oakton, VA 
Camarillo, CA 

Model/Engine 
Mk6 
Mk9 
DB-1 

WDF-3, 1600 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:44:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ellen Lowery 

Thank you for racing with SVRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  HSR West 

SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 2 

Qualifying 1  

Qualifying started at 8:56:39 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/30/2016 08:55 AM 

 15th Annual So California Historic 
Sports Car  Festival


