

## 15th Annual So California Historic Sports Car Festival



**SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival** 

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Group 2

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles

Qualifying 1

4/30/2016 08:55 AM

Qualifying started at 8:56:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Make	Hometown	Model/Engine
1	38	Dan Cowdrey	FF	2:05.526	1970 Titan	Winnetka, CA	Mk6
2	16	Todd Strong	CF	2:07.657	1975 Titan	Torrance, CA	Mk9
3	8	Bob Hatle	PCF	2:10.787	1984 Swift	Oceanside, CA	DB-1
4	14	Ed Van Tassel	FF	2:14.795	1971 Titan	Klamath Falls, Or	
5	63	Ronald Enlow	CF	2:25.297	1971 Winkleman	Oakton, VA	WDF-3, 1600
6	13	Jason Cowdrev	CF	2:28.077	1974 Crossle FF	Camarillo, CA	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

**Ellen Lowery** 

Thank you for racing with SVRA

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: HSR West

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:44:03 PM